FAA FORM 8130-6, APPLICATION FOR U.S. AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE  Form Approved OMB No. 2120-0018
Expires: January 31, 2021
APPLICATION FOR U.S. AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE
Privacy Act Statement
Privacy Act Statement (5 U.S.C. § 552a(e)(3))
Authority: The authority for collecting this information on FAA Form 8130-6, Application for U.S.
Airworthiness Certificate is contained in 49 U.S.C. § 44103 as implemented by 14 CFR Part 21.
Purpose: The purpose of this information is to evaluate an applicant’s eligibility for a U.S.

	1 REGISTRATION MARK:
	2 AIRCRAFT BUILDERS NAME Make:
	3 AIRCRAFT MODEL DESIGNATION:
	5 AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO:
	8 NUMBER OF ENGINES:
	7 ENGINE MODEL DESIGNATION:
	10 Propeller Model Designation:
	9 Propeller Builder's Name (Make):
	11:
	 AIRCRAFT IS Imported: Off
	Dealer: Off
	3 - Restricted: Off
	4 - Expermental: Off
	8 - Special Flight Permit: Off
	5 - Provisional: Off
	2 - Limited: Off
	1 - Primary: Off
	9C Crew Training - UAS: Off
	9B Market Survey - UAS: Off
	9A Research and Development - UAS: Off
	8A Existing: Off